CALLAGHAN COLLEGE WARATAH CAMPUS
CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2023

SANDWICHES
Vegemite

Cheese

Egg & Lettuce

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Salad

Salad with Chicken, Ham or Egg
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Options

Toasted

Roll or Wrap

SALAD TUBS

Egg Salad
Chicken or Ham Salad

DRINKS

Water 350ml

Water 600ml
Sparkling Water 600ml

Daily Juice (Variety of flavours)

100% Juice Poppa 200ml (Variety of flavours)

100% Juice Bomb 250ml (Variety of flavours)

Plain Milk 600ml

Flavoured Milk 300ml

(Chocolate or Strawberry)

Flavoured Milk 500ml

(Chocolate, Vanilla Malt, Strawberry & Ice Coffee*)
Coke No Sugar*

Pepsi Max*

SNACKS

Whole Seasonal Fruit (subject to availability)
Seasonal Fruit Tubs (subject to availability)
Vanilla Custard

Yoghurt, Fruit & GF Muesli

Muffins (variety of flavours)

Carrot Sticks with Hommus

Brown Rice Crackers with Cheese

Cheese & Ham Breadroll

Lightly Salted Popcorn

Chips - Variety of flavours

*Occassional Food

$2.00
$2.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

$0.50
$1.00

$7.00
$7.50

$1.20
$2.00
$2.00

$3.50
$1.80
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00

$4.20

$3.30
$3.30

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

HOT FOOD

Chicken Burger

(Grilled chicken breast, lettuce & mayo)

Hawaiian Burger

(Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, pineapple, cheese
& sweet and sour sauce)

Aussie Burger

(Lean beef patty, lettuce & tomato sauce)

Cheese Burger

(Lean beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato & BBQ sauce)
Vegetarian Burger

(Veg patty, lettuce, tomato & sweet chilli sauce

- Preorder only)

Home-made Fried Rice

(Rice, egg, peas, corn, carrots, shallots & GF soy sauce)
Chicken Gougons (5)*

Garlic Bread*

Lean Beef Pie*

Lean Sausage Roll*

Spinach & Ricotta Roll*
Hash Browns*

FROZEN OPTIONS

99% Fruit Quelch Sticks (variety of flavours)
99% Juice Cups (variety of flavours)

Ice Mony

Frozen Yoghurt Pop (variety of flavours)
Bulla Lite Vanilla Cups*

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (variety of flavours)
Chocolate Moosies

Dixie Cups - Chocolate or Strawberry

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Please check specials board at front of canteen for any

home-made, everyday specials including (but not limited to):

Gourmet Salads
Pizza

Butter Chicken
Burritos

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Meatball Sub
Turkish Melt

Nachos

MEAL DEAL
ADD A 600m| WATER TO ANY BURGER OR WEEKLY SPECIAL
FOR $1 EXTRA

Prices may be subject to change without notice.

$5.50

$6.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$3.50

$3.50
$2.50
$4.50
$3.50

$4.00
$2.00

$0.80
$1.50
$1.30
$1.00
$2.00
$2.70
$1.80
$2.00

ALL FOODS ARE HALAL CERTIFIED, APART FROM PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS AND FOODS THAT CONTAIN HAM, BACON OR PORK PRODUCTS.

OPTIONS FOR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS SUCH AS GLUTEN FREE AND VEGETARIAN ARE AVAILABLE VIA PRE-ORDER

THE DAY BEFORE ONLY.

CALLAGHAN COLLEGE WARATAH CAMPUS

(02) 4968 1939
waratah-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au
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