## CALLAGHAN COLLEGE WARATAH CAMPUS CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2023

SANDWICHES		HOT FOOD	
Vegemite	\$2.00	Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Cheese	\$2.50	(Grilled chicken breast, lettuce & mayo)	
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.50	Hawaiian Burger	
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	(Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, pineapple, cheese	\$6.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00	& sweet and sour sauce)	
Salad	\$6.00	Aussie Burger	\$5.00
Salad with Chicken, Ham or Egg	\$7.00	(Lean beef patty, lettuce & tomato sauce)	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.00	Cheese Burger	\$5.50
Options		(Lean beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato & BBQ sauce)	
Toasted	\$0.50	Vegetarian Burger	\$6.00
Roll or Wrap	\$1.00	(Veg patty, lettuce, tomato & sweet chilli sauce	
		- Preorder only)	
		Home-made Fried Rice	\$3.50
SALAD TUBS		(Rice, egg, peas, corn, carrots, shallots & GF soy sauce)	
Egg Salad	\$7.00	Chicken Gougons (5)*	\$3.50
Chicken or Ham Salad	\$7.50	Garlic Bread*	\$2.50
		Lean Beef Pie*	\$4.50
		Lean Sausage Roll*	\$3.50
DRINKS		Spinach & Ricotta Roll*	\$4.00
Water 350ml	\$1.20	Hash Browns*	\$2.00
Water 600ml	\$2.00		
Sparkling Water 600ml	\$2.00		
Daily Juice (Variety of flavours)	\$3.50	FROZEN OPTIONS	
100% Juice Poppa 200ml (Variety of flavours)	\$1.80	99% Fruit Quelch Sticks (variety of flavours)	\$0.80
100% Juice Bomb 250ml (Variety of flavours)	\$3.00	99% Juice Cups (variety of flavours)	\$1.50
Plain Milk 600ml	\$2.50	Ice Mony	\$1.30
Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$3.00	Frozen Yoghurt Pop (variety of flavours)	\$1.00
(Chocolate or Strawberry)		Bulla Lite Vanilla Cups*	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk 500ml	\$4.20	Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (variety of flavours)	\$2.70
(Chocolate, Vanilla Malt, Strawberry & Ice Coffee*)		Chocolate Moosies	\$1.80
Coke No Sugar*	\$3.30	Dixie Cups - Chocolate or Strawberry	\$2.00
Pepsi Max*	\$3.30		
		WEEKLY SPECIALS	
SNACKS		Please check specials board at front of canteen for any	
Whole Seasonal Fruit (subject to availability)	\$1.00	home-made, everyday specials including (but not limited to):	
Seasonal Fruit Tubs (subject to availability)	\$2.00	Gourmet Salads	
Vanilla Custard	\$2.00	Pizza	
Yoghurt, Fruit & GF Muesli	\$3.50	Butter Chicken	
Muffins (variety of flavours)	\$2.50	Burritos	
Carrot Sticks with Hommus	\$2.50	Spaghetti Bolognaise	
Brown Rice Crackers with Cheese	\$1.50	Meatball Sub	
Cheese & Ham Breadroll	\$2.50	Turkish Melt	
Lightly Salted Popcorn	\$2.00	Nachos	
Chips - Variety of flavours	\$2.00		
		MEAL DEAL	
		ADD A 600ml WATER TO ANY BURGER OR WEEKLY SPECIAL	

<sup>\*</sup>Occassional Food

Prices may be subject to change without notice.



ALL FOODS ARE HALAL CERTIFIED, APART FROM PIES, SAUSAGE ROLLS AND FOODS THAT CONTAIN HAM, BACON OR PORK PRODUCTS.

FOR \$1 EXTRA

OPTIONS FOR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS SUCH AS GLUTEN FREE AND VEGETARIAN ARE AVAILABLE VIA PRE-ORDER THE DAY BEFORE ONLY.

